Citizens for Stinziano Post General

George
Elizabeth
Brian
Hamilton
Stacie
Andrew
Phyllis
Gary
Samantha
Kandy
Robert
Lisa
Sarah
Steven
Vicki
Katherine
Kristin
Bobbie
Carole
Zachary
Anna
Kenneth
Francine
Chris

Juan

12/14/2018

Kalbouss
Kalbouss
Endicott
Teaford
Baker
Canan
Elmo
Tyack
Shade
Audet
Ruth
Stinziano

Lynn

Gladman

Deisner

Chipps

Bryant

Celeste

Depaola

MAnifold

Reed

Wightman

Ryan

Smith

Woolpert, inc PAC

Ice Miller PAC

Build PAC of Central Ohio

C00479899
OH1755
CP752
Cespedes

1370 Wyandotte Rd
1370 Wyandotte Rd
1411 Dickson Dr

91 E Deshler Ave
1101 Bergenia Dr
3056 Sunset Dr

482 Piedmont Rd
427 Pittsfield Dr
1622 Tennyson Ct
926 S. Roosevelt

5030 Harrisburg Georgesville Rd

10400 Slough Rd

15882 McCown Road
1755 3rd St

824 S Front St

4086 Fitzpatrick 8lvd
387 Cheyenne Way
1230 Qakland Ave

4944 Buck Thorn Ln
8480 Bridietree Way
818 Northwest 8ivd
1130 Neil Ave

125 Frankfort Sq

1747 W 1st Ave

4454 W 1st Ave

250 West St Suite 700
495 Executive Campus Dr
1391 W 5th Ave Ste 306

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus

Bexley

Grove City

Canal Winchester
Newark
Columbus
Columbus

Canal Winchester
reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Dayton

Columbus
Westerville
Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43212
43228
43206
43068
43202
43214
43085
43235
43209
43123
43110
43209
43215
43206
43110
43068
43212
43220
43235
43212
43201
43206
43212
45430
43215
43082
43212

Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit

12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/7/2018

Contributions

$50.00 31A

$50.00 31A
$35.00 31A
$250.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$39.00 31A
$75.00 31A
$50.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$200.00 31A
$50.00 31A
$78.00 31A
$50.00 31A
$250.00 31A
$39.00 31A
$39.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$39.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$39.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$250.00 31A
$50.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$100.00 31A
$250.00 31A
$500.00 31A
$250.00 31A
$51,678.00



